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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

1/3/2017 10:48:28 AM

Fund Status UAN v2017.1
As Of 12/31/2016
Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled ~  Balance (Non-Pooled) (Pooled)

1000 General 32.583% $1,364,024.05 $0.00 $1,364,024.05
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax 1.204% $50,388.44 $0.00 $50,388.44
2021 Gasoline Tax 4.245% $177,724.02 $0.00 $177,724.02
2031 Road and Bridge 8.389% $351,229.24 $0.00 $351,229.24
2041 Cemetery 0.410% $17,170.07 $0.00 $17,170.07
2081 Police District 17.430% $729,734.14 $0.00 $729,734.14
2111 Fire District 12.479% $522,457.70 $0.00 $522,457.70
2141 Road District 9.283% $388,653.48 $0.00 $388,653.48
2181 Zoning 0.463% $19,384.42 $0.00 $19,384.42
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.034% $1,435.00 $0.00 $1,435.00
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 3.71% $155,370.86 $0.00 $155,370.86
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 9.769% $409,006.60 $0.00 $409,006.60
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

All Funds Total $4,186,578.02 $0.00 $4,186,578.02

Pooled Investments
Secondary Checking Accounts
Available Primary Checking Balance

$396,637.96
$0.00
$3,789,940.06
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

1/3/2017 10:49:36 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.1
December 2016
Account Code:  1000-193-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
304-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $76.72 [0}
Account Total: $76.72
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
310-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD DOMINION EAST OHIO $2.00 o
319-2016 12/16/2016  12/16/2016 STD DOMINION EAST OHIO $2.00 (o]
321-2016 12/16/2016  12/16/2016 STD DOMINION EAST OHIO $2.00 (e]
Account Total: $6.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
301-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD MARK A. EGER $400.00 o
308-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD GARY GABRAM $300.00 [¢]
313-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD REDMON FUNERAL HOME, INC $400.00 (o)
318-2016 12/16/2016  12/16/2016 STD INGEBORG U. GODENSCHWEGER $400.00 [}
Account Total: $1,500.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
337-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $432.00 (e}
Account Total: $432.00
Account Code:  1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
337-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.18 (0]
337-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $3,814.03 (o]
Account Total: $4,688.21
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $324.73 (o]
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $83.75 (o]
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $4.11 (0]
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $174.17 (0]
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $125.13 (e}
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $93.11 (o]
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $4.64 (0]
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $0.34 (0]
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $36.43 (e]
338-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $97.99 (o}
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5§ YR CD $632.95 (0]
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $163.26 (0]
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $8.01 o]
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $339.53 o]
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $243.92 O
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $181.50 (0]
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $9.05 (6}
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $0.67 o
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

1/3/2017 10:49:36 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.1
December 2016
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $71.02 o}
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $191.01 e}
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $1.12 o}
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.27 (o]
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.01 o}
341-2016  12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.57 ]
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.41 0
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.30 O
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.01 (e
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.11 (e}
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.32 o
Account Total: $2,788.44
Account Code:  1000-802-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
311-2016  12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD NORAMAR $870.00 (e}
312-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD CRAUN AND ASSOCIATES $1,463.00 (e}
332-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD CHRISTOPHER K. JONES $600.00 [e]
Account Total: $2,933.00
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
306-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD V.EG $59.34 o
314-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD V.E.G $71.92 o
333-2016  12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD POLICE DEPT.-DONATION $250.00 e}
Account Total: $381.26
Account Code:  1000-892-0004
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
302-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER CO $580.65 o}
329-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD RIVER VALLEY PAPER CO. $743.92 o}
Account Total: $1,324.57
Account Code: ~ 1000-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
344-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $892.89 e}
Account Total: $892.89
Account Code:  1000-999-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
316-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $295.91 (o]
317-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $295.35 O
Account Total: $591.26
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
337-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $1,530 85 o]
Account Total: $1,530.85
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

1/3/2017 10:49:36 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.1
December 2016
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $11.69 (o]
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $22.80 (0]
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.03 o
Account Total: $34.52
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
337-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $5,681 94 (o]
337-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $2,732.58 (o]}
Account Total: $8,414.52
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
339-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT PRIMARY $40.58 O
340-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT MB 5 YR CD $79.11 [¢]
341-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 INT STAROHIO $0.13 [e]
Account Total: $119.82
Account Code:  2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
331-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD DEMILTA IRON & METAL $47.60 (e}
331-2016  12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD DEMILTA IRON & METAL $106.80 (o}
336-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD ROAD DEPT.-DONATION $100.00 e}
338-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 MEMO PAYCOR, INC. $204.00 o]
Account Total $458.40
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
344-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,431.76 o]
Account Total: $1,431.76
Account Code:  2031-999-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
316-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $553.58 [¢]
317-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $562.53 (0]
Account Total: $1,106.11
Account Code:  2041-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
335-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD JL GREVE LIVING TRUST $700.00 (0]
Account Total: $700.00
Account Code;  2041-804-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
309-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD F. GIBSON HEAD, JR, $250.00 [e]
318-2016 12/16/2016  12/16/2016 STD INGEBORG U. GODENSCHWEGER $350.00 o]
328-2016 12/21/2016  12/21/2016 STD GARY O'KELLY $1,300.00 o
Account Total: $1,900.00
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 1/3/2017 10:49:36 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.1
December 2016
Account Code:  2081-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
303-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD POLICE DEPT #332349 $5.00 o]
305-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD CHARDON MUNI COURT $1,640.00 (0]
307-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD COMMON PLEASE CLERK OF COURTS $75.87 (o]
330-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD POLICE DEPT #332351,50 $5.00 0]
330-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD POLICE DEPT .#332351,50 $5.00 o}
Account Total: $1,730.87
Account Code:  2081-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
344-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $2,041.20 (e]
Account Total: —m
Account Code:  2081-999-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
316-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $490.33 (@]
317-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $489.40 0
Account Total: $979.73
Account Code:  2081-999-0300
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
343-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE $315.00 0]
343-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE $360.00 [¢]
Account Total: $675.00
Account Code:  2111-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
334-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD FIRE DEPT.-DONATION $50.00 (o]
334-2016 12/29/2016  12/29/2016 STD FIRE DEPT -DONATION $250.00 (o]
Account Total: $300.00
Account Code:  2111-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
344-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $165.94 o
Account Total: W
Account Code:  2111-999-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
316-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $732.11 (0]
317-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD OTARMA $73072 (0]
Account Total: $1,462.83
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
315-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $300.00 0]
315-2016 12/08/2016  12/08/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 (0]
320-2016 12/16/2016  12/16/2016 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $200.00 (o]
Account Total: _m
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

1/3/2017 10:49:36 AM

Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2017.1
December 2016
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction

Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
342-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $373.47 o
342-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $740.69 (o]
342-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $81.67 (o)
342-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $434.33 (o]
342-2016 12/31/2016  01/02/2017 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,669.65 (o]

Account Total: $3,299.81

Report Total: $42,515.71

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type
48-2016  12/07/2016  12/05/2016 CH
49-2016  12/07/2016  12/19/2016 CH
51-2016  12/22/2016  12/21/2016 CH
52-2016  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 CH
17829 12/05/2016  12/05/2016 AW
17830 12/07/2016  12/07/2016 AW
17831  12/07/2016  12/07/2016 AW
17832  12/08/2016  12/08/2016 AW
17833  12/08/2016  12/08/2016 AW
17834  12/08/2016  12/08/2016 AW
17835 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17836  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17837  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17838  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17839  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17840 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17841  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17842  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17843  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17844  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17845 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17846  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17847  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17848  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17849  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17850 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17851  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17852  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17853  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17854  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17855  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17856  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17857  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17858  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17859  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17860 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17861  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17862  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17863  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17864  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17865 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17866  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17867  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17868  12/09/2016 12/09/2016 AW
17869  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW
17870  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW

1/3/2017 10:50:04 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2017.1
December 2016

Vendor / Payee Amount Status
~ PAYCOR, INC. $127.58 0
MIDDLEFIELD BANKING COMPANY $105,466.38 O
MIDDLEFIELD BANKING COMPANY $87,234.94 0
PAYCOR, INC. $203.63 o]
JENNELL DAHLHAUSEN $169.17 (e}
GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $647.16 0
Brittany L. Milite $70.20 0
PNC BANK $100.28 o]
PNC BANK $1,096.52 e}
SOCIAL AFFAIRS $890.00 @]
PORTMAN ELECTRIC, INC. $1,173.25 0
TREASURER OF STATE OF OHIO $1,005.00 o]
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS $455.88 e}
GEAUGA COUNTY TOWNSHIP ASSOCIATI( $20.00 0
KARVO PAVING COMPANY $11,805.55 0
ATWELL'S $5,894.11 O
FINLEY FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $26.49 (]
UH GEAUGA MEDICAL CENTER $5.00 0]
HANS FREIGHTLINER $116.49 O
A & ACONSTRUCTION $925.00 0
CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $205.40 0
SIDLEY TRUCK & EQUIPMENT SALES $1,299.64 O
UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS $80.00 0
COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $937.00 O
POV COMMUNICATIONS $248.20 O
TURNEY'S $53.49 0
BURTON FLORAL & GARDEN INC. $342.00 0
TIME WARNER CABLE $505.81 (0]
INDUSTRIAL CONNECTIONS, INC $21.84 0
UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP. $141.00 0
THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $624.43 0
ILLUMINATING COMPANY $2,301.05 0
DOMINION EAST OHIO $824.49 0]
RGD ELECTRIC, INC. $172.00 O
TOP GUN SUPPLY LLC. $6,211.00 0]
MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA $2,033.22 O
STAPLES ADVANTAGE $336.76 0
CHARLES E.WALDER $55.95 6}
DISTILLATA CO $144.95 0
WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $98.20 o]
OHIO PEACE OFFICER TRAINING ACADEM $50.00 0
LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $30.00 (0]
BUREAU OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION $33,432.87 o]
CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $578.83 O
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY GROUP $7,022.43 0]
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIALISTS, INC. $75.00 @]
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

1/3/2017 10:50:04 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2017.1
December 2016
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
17871  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW GCDWR $567.60 o]
17872  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW H&M LANDSCAPING, INC. $400.00 0O
17873  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW GEAUGA DOOR SALES & SERVICE, INC. $2,080.00 0]
17874  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW FUEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, LLC. $1,100.00 O
17875 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW SERVISOFT OF MIDDLEFIELD, INC. $670.86 6]
17876  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW WASTE MGMT $356.37 8]
17877  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW Stankus Heating and Cooling $640.00 0]
17878  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW NICOLE HAUN $51.00 )
17879  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $749.95 ]
17880 12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $374.06 O
17881  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW SIGNATURE OFFICE WORKS $144.68 0]
17882  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW RUGGS PEST MANAGEMENT $165.00 0
17883  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC $375.95 0
17884  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW TECTRONIC OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC. $1,182.00 O
17885  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW JENNIFER DORKA $49.56 0
17886  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $181.90 0]
17887  12/09/2016  12/09/2016 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $2,054.88 0
17888  12/20/2016  12/20/2016 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $42,919.21 o]
17889  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW CARGILL, INCORPORATED $3,762.52 @]
17890  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW SIDLEY TRUCK & EQUIPMENT SALES $139.95 o]
17891  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW VISA $1,362.74 0
17892  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $254.67 0
17893  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW MASON & HEALEY TOWING $100.00 0
17894  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW STAPLES ADVANTAGE $5632.60 o}
17895  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW JOHN FRAZIER $971.35 0
17896  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW OHIO PEACE OFFICER TRAINING ACADEM $240.00 0
17897  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW INTEGRITY DENTAL, INC. $60.84 ]
17898  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $1,519.84 0]
17899  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW A & A CONSTRUCTION $4,175.00 8]
17900 12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW CLEMANS, NELSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. $437.50 0]
17901  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW GARY GABRAM $160.92 8]
17902  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $36.70 0]
17903  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS $80.00 0]
17904  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $10.47 €]
17905  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW HALL PUBLIC SAFETY $3,428.60 0O
17906  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW SUNRISE SPRINGS WATER COMPANY $120.20 0
17907  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW ATWELL'S $5,618.75 ]
17908  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $775.36 )
17909  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPPLIES $186.05 o]
17910  12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW M.O. POWER, INC. $3,851.83 @]
17911 12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $91.92 O
17912 12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW H&M LANDSCAPING, INC. $126.00 O
17913 12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW STUVER AUTO SPRING CO. $1,630.00 0]
17914 12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $21.85 0
17915 12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW RMS COMPANY $9,600.00 0]
17916 12/22/2016  12/22/2016 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $429.24 0}
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

1/3/2017 10:50:04 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2017.1
December 2016
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
17917  12/23/2016  12/23/2016 AW R-TECH, LLC. $1,142.00 0]
17918  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW GEAUGA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMEL} $105.00 o
17919  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $2,315.73 0o
17920 12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW TIME WARNER CABLE $1,019.12 o
17921  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW CARGILL, INCORPORATED $2,241.21 6]
17922  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $1,334.73 6]
17923  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW SEDENSKY TRUCK AND TRACTOR $285.00 o
17924  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW SPRINGSTEEL DOOR CO. $1,089.60 O
17925 12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW SWEENEY'S CARPET CLEANING $1,400.00 0]
17926  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO SFM/OFA $150.00 0]
17927  12/30/2016  12/30/2016 AW OHIO PUBLIC ENTITY CONSORTIUM $39,732.73 0
Total Payments: $419,851.23
Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00
Total Less Conversion Vouchers:  $419,851.23
